3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2018-06-13
20:43:17

2 2018-02-28
19:34:16

3 2018-02-06
12:17:24

BITCOIN

14BEZrnjvBG8kUpRs9rNuikas15wsXYcPH

0.05849495 BTC &
3,698.63 USD

0.05005447 BTC&
3,164.94 USD

Balance

0.00844048 BTC &
533.69 USD

Transaction Id Amount

87calésd43afdasb33c4ac + 0.00340967 BTC

b1d2c9e69431df37alc234

5e911ectb601cebb637796

a6830519e2b71445d0bcS5S  + 0.00503081 BTC

b0a46f0eabld199beb82d1

fe611c30d513ee4658e4

a5e5e3688ladfced90fab7 - 0.00214553 BTC

28al1cf91d7b4434596ec89

c182a5e37b2a8db5cf69
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/14BEZrnjvBG8kUpRs9rNuikas15wsXYcPH
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/87ca165d43afd44b33c4acb1d2c9e69431df37a1c2345e911ecf601ce6637796
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/87ca165d43afd44b33c4acb1d2c9e69431df37a1c2345e911ecf601ce6637796
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/87ca165d43afd44b33c4acb1d2c9e69431df37a1c2345e911ecf601ce6637796
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a6830519e2b71445d0bc55b0a46f0ea61d199be682d1fe611c30d513ee4658e4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a6830519e2b71445d0bc55b0a46f0ea61d199be682d1fe611c30d513ee4658e4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a6830519e2b71445d0bc55b0a46f0ea61d199be682d1fe611c30d513ee4658e4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a5e5e36881adfced90fa6728a1cf91d7b4434596ec89c182a5e37b2a8db5cf69
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a5e5e36881adfced90fa6728a1cf91d7b4434596ec89c182a5e37b2a8db5cf69
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a5e5e36881adfced90fa6728a1cf91d7b4434596ec89c182a5e37b2a8db5cf69

10

11

12

Date & time

2018-01-04
16:17:50

2018-01-01
20:03:41

2017-12-12
18:45:23

2017-12-09
18:41:19

2017-12-09
18:41:19

2017-12-07
17:11:01

2017-11-29
23:14:06

2017-11-16
21:56:29

2017-11-06
20:23:43

Transaction Id

3ce335be8c69hb6b3743d8e

2025132bc5d641fd760965

c2d3753e4373a788d%ch

baB61ca?2a824bfed71c4l

24205d3a4e43c3608012ba

1d7789ef585bd4efc503

b43e2fdh9e4950bF922478

15003df18ebb4dcebbdd3c

ff148ececc283a8a710c

ca2925bhlec136fb3a872f

3478b0e1668155b29ffel?

83407546075235010260

ca2925bblecl136fh3a872f

3478b0e1668155b29ffel?2

834075460752350f0260

0682b6c011e8f030aef951

6c2daeedc20f8ef5e4bb616

8ae24e8ee926atBe5c25

eb402dd16b6d5039b49800

98a426555059d5ef9146d7

f3efa731332a4f54027b

bbd242ab354754e99704bb

42c1fe47dabb6119ch736f

9e0f96c7878la4dlcaf26

18a1318e415%ee73526644

cfdch7f4d8eal018h3c524

73ec00339d5h610ee518

Amount

0.00308111

0.00308111

0.00214553

0.00150912

0.00160372

0.00214855

0.00214855

0.00150912

0.00160372

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3ce335be8c69b6b3743d8e2025f32bc5d641fd760965c2d3753e4373a788d9cb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3ce335be8c69b6b3743d8e2025f32bc5d641fd760965c2d3753e4373a788d9cb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3ce335be8c69b6b3743d8e2025f32bc5d641fd760965c2d3753e4373a788d9cb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ba061ca92a824bfed71c4124205d3a4e43c3608012ba1d7789ef585bd4efc503
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ba061ca92a824bfed71c4124205d3a4e43c3608012ba1d7789ef585bd4efc503
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ba061ca92a824bfed71c4124205d3a4e43c3608012ba1d7789ef585bd4efc503
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b43e2fdb9e4950bf92247815003df18e6b4dce6b443cff148ececc283a8a710c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b43e2fdb9e4950bf92247815003df18e6b4dce6b443cff148ececc283a8a710c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b43e2fdb9e4950bf92247815003df18e6b4dce6b443cff148ececc283a8a710c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ca2925bb1ec136fb3a872f3478b0e1668155b29ffe12834075460752350f0260
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ca2925bb1ec136fb3a872f3478b0e1668155b29ffe12834075460752350f0260
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ca2925bb1ec136fb3a872f3478b0e1668155b29ffe12834075460752350f0260
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ca2925bb1ec136fb3a872f3478b0e1668155b29ffe12834075460752350f0260
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ca2925bb1ec136fb3a872f3478b0e1668155b29ffe12834075460752350f0260
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ca2925bb1ec136fb3a872f3478b0e1668155b29ffe12834075460752350f0260
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0682b6c011e8f030aef9516c2daeedc20f8ef5e4b6168ae24e8ee926af0e5c25
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0682b6c011e8f030aef9516c2daeedc20f8ef5e4b6168ae24e8ee926af0e5c25
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0682b6c011e8f030aef9516c2daeedc20f8ef5e4b6168ae24e8ee926af0e5c25
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eb402dd16b6d5039b4980098a426555059d5ef9146d7f3efa731332a4f54027b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eb402dd16b6d5039b4980098a426555059d5ef9146d7f3efa731332a4f54027b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eb402dd16b6d5039b4980098a426555059d5ef9146d7f3efa731332a4f54027b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bbd242ab354754e99704bb42c1fe47da0b6119cb736f9e0f96c78781a41caf26
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bbd242ab354754e99704bb42c1fe47da0b6119cb736f9e0f96c78781a41caf26
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bbd242ab354754e99704bb42c1fe47da0b6119cb736f9e0f96c78781a41caf26
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/18a1318e4159ee73526644cfdcb7f4d8ea0018b3c52473ec00339d5b610ee518
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/18a1318e4159ee73526644cfdcb7f4d8ea0018b3c52473ec00339d5b610ee518
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/18a1318e4159ee73526644cfdcb7f4d8ea0018b3c52473ec00339d5b610ee518
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Date & time

2017-10-26
12:30:38

2017-10-26
12:30:38

2017-10-26
12:30:38

2017-10-26
10:50:10

2017-10-18
19:57:43

2017-10-10
19:42:55

2017-10-06
10:02:29

2017-10-06
10:02:29

2017-10-06
10:02:29

Transaction Id

e047a7a0el184at90d0ce 38

37d68c01e94e0d2bc7eedd

5255ff55d30140c6cfS55

e047a7a0e184af90d0ce38

37d68c01e94e0d2bc7eedd

5255ff55d30140c6cf55

e047a7a0e184af90d0ce38

37d68c01e?4e0d?2bc7eedd

5255ff55d30140c6cfSS

112cf15dc9217ab8a8326b

oefa724c916fc357cf1726

73545299183817033h%a

3362f4c79al7cc7c6f1ba8

f8fdd65a72411c8f10f027

2116bc10e88f%2a9f8302

da3ebe41245827811d1e98

abfaffdfb86ec2b5ecB07b

082771c394ddb450al2e

46dcc9c6057e9d8badblce

614ad529bel77d5242d953

e6933f92a3770afelblBb

46dcc9c6057e9d8badblce

614ad529bel177d5242d953

e6933f92a3770afelb0b

46dcc9cb6057e9d8badblce

614ad529bel77d5242d953

e6933f92a3770afelb0Bb

Amount

0.00163649

0.00152288

0.00151437

0.00151437

0.00152288

0.00163649

0.00154829

0.00159007

0.00163618

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e047a7a0e184af90d0ce3837d68c01e94e0d2bc7eedd5255ff55d30140c6cf55
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e047a7a0e184af90d0ce3837d68c01e94e0d2bc7eedd5255ff55d30140c6cf55
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e047a7a0e184af90d0ce3837d68c01e94e0d2bc7eedd5255ff55d30140c6cf55
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e047a7a0e184af90d0ce3837d68c01e94e0d2bc7eedd5255ff55d30140c6cf55
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e047a7a0e184af90d0ce3837d68c01e94e0d2bc7eedd5255ff55d30140c6cf55
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e047a7a0e184af90d0ce3837d68c01e94e0d2bc7eedd5255ff55d30140c6cf55
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e047a7a0e184af90d0ce3837d68c01e94e0d2bc7eedd5255ff55d30140c6cf55
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e047a7a0e184af90d0ce3837d68c01e94e0d2bc7eedd5255ff55d30140c6cf55
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e047a7a0e184af90d0ce3837d68c01e94e0d2bc7eedd5255ff55d30140c6cf55
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/112cf15dc9217ab8a8326b5efa724c916fc357cf172673545299183817033b9a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/112cf15dc9217ab8a8326b5efa724c916fc357cf172673545299183817033b9a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/112cf15dc9217ab8a8326b5efa724c916fc357cf172673545299183817033b9a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3362f4c79a17cc7c6f1ba8f8fdd65a72411c8f10f0272116bc10e88f9a9f8302
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3362f4c79a17cc7c6f1ba8f8fdd65a72411c8f10f0272116bc10e88f9a9f8302
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3362f4c79a17cc7c6f1ba8f8fdd65a72411c8f10f0272116bc10e88f9a9f8302
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/da3e6e41245827811d1e98abfaffdfb86ec2b5ec007b082771c394ddb450a12e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/da3e6e41245827811d1e98abfaffdfb86ec2b5ec007b082771c394ddb450a12e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/da3e6e41245827811d1e98abfaffdfb86ec2b5ec007b082771c394ddb450a12e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/46dcc9c6057e9d8badb1ce614ad529be177d5242d953e6933f92a3770afe1b0b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/46dcc9c6057e9d8badb1ce614ad529be177d5242d953e6933f92a3770afe1b0b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/46dcc9c6057e9d8badb1ce614ad529be177d5242d953e6933f92a3770afe1b0b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/46dcc9c6057e9d8badb1ce614ad529be177d5242d953e6933f92a3770afe1b0b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/46dcc9c6057e9d8badb1ce614ad529be177d5242d953e6933f92a3770afe1b0b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/46dcc9c6057e9d8badb1ce614ad529be177d5242d953e6933f92a3770afe1b0b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/46dcc9c6057e9d8badb1ce614ad529be177d5242d953e6933f92a3770afe1b0b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/46dcc9c6057e9d8badb1ce614ad529be177d5242d953e6933f92a3770afe1b0b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/46dcc9c6057e9d8badb1ce614ad529be177d5242d953e6933f92a3770afe1b0b
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23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Date & time

2017-10-06
10:02:29

2017-10-06
10:02:29

2017-10-02
11:10:47

2017-09-25
04:00:51

2017-09-15
23:07:32

2017-09-08
22:00:25

2017-09-01
23:25:11

2017-08-27
20:28:04

2017-08-27
03:32:40

Transaction Id

46dcc9c6057e9d8badblce

614ad529bel77d5242d953

e6933f92a3770afelblBb

46dcc9c6057e?2d8badblce

614ad529bel177d5242d953

e6933f92a3770afelb0b

fc520c534bc73fec7ecf5f

a26eb9ebe86dc44835d8ab

e550712bc38e3cdb4b8e

7dacftf3lccb3ac347734beb

4adebbabce22c605he4968

c60ec77f1a8dd5d5ebf8

55fbcd34e5a2597c3ebcbe

976934378d6c691f833431

18dfaf3356cced650184

c2a54a922197a139cdb6554

570e0d73849d8dc90ebeed

12929259649t020a8637

531104b5a6ah03698b030d

850a5c502181f4daeb392df

c3f337173d4939167d1a

e4367cas5fldéfcOde36374

395ba521c437baefef42d0

ccf9f2c5926cbeefedb7

787eaa2b?161cfS5eBdO03]a

82h328e01fdf0c3a23556b

61475b704b3547c40378

Amount

0.00161431

0.00166991

0.00154829

0.00163618

0.00161431

0.00159007

0.00166991

0.00172142

0.00172142

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/46dcc9c6057e9d8badb1ce614ad529be177d5242d953e6933f92a3770afe1b0b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/46dcc9c6057e9d8badb1ce614ad529be177d5242d953e6933f92a3770afe1b0b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/46dcc9c6057e9d8badb1ce614ad529be177d5242d953e6933f92a3770afe1b0b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/46dcc9c6057e9d8badb1ce614ad529be177d5242d953e6933f92a3770afe1b0b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/46dcc9c6057e9d8badb1ce614ad529be177d5242d953e6933f92a3770afe1b0b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/46dcc9c6057e9d8badb1ce614ad529be177d5242d953e6933f92a3770afe1b0b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fc520c534bc73fec7ecf5fa26eb9ebe86dc44835d8a6e550712bc38e3cdb4b8e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fc520c534bc73fec7ecf5fa26eb9ebe86dc44835d8a6e550712bc38e3cdb4b8e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fc520c534bc73fec7ecf5fa26eb9ebe86dc44835d8a6e550712bc38e3cdb4b8e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7dacf31ccb3ac347734be64adeb6a6ce22c605be4968c60ec77f1a8dd5d5ebf8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7dacf31ccb3ac347734be64adeb6a6ce22c605be4968c60ec77f1a8dd5d5ebf8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7dacf31ccb3ac347734be64adeb6a6ce22c605be4968c60ec77f1a8dd5d5ebf8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/55fbcd34e5a2597c3e6c6c976934378d6c691f83343118dfaf3356cced650184
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/55fbcd34e5a2597c3e6c6c976934378d6c691f83343118dfaf3356cced650184
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/55fbcd34e5a2597c3e6c6c976934378d6c691f83343118dfaf3356cced650184
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c2a54a922197a139cd6554570e0d73849d8dc90ebee312929259649f020a8637
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c2a54a922197a139cd6554570e0d73849d8dc90ebee312929259649f020a8637
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c2a54a922197a139cd6554570e0d73849d8dc90ebee312929259649f020a8637
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/531104b5a6ab03698b030d850a5c502181f4dae639dfc3f337173d4939167d1a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/531104b5a6ab03698b030d850a5c502181f4dae639dfc3f337173d4939167d1a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/531104b5a6ab03698b030d850a5c502181f4dae639dfc3f337173d4939167d1a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e4367ca5f1d6fc0de36374395ba521c437baefef42d0ccf9f2c5926c6eefe367
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e4367ca5f1d6fc0de36374395ba521c437baefef42d0ccf9f2c5926c6eefe367
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e4367ca5f1d6fc0de36374395ba521c437baefef42d0ccf9f2c5926c6eefe367
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/787eaa2b9161cf5e0d031a82b328e01fdf0c3a23556b61475b704b3547c40378
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/787eaa2b9161cf5e0d031a82b328e01fdf0c3a23556b61475b704b3547c40378
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/787eaa2b9161cf5e0d031a82b328e01fdf0c3a23556b61475b704b3547c40378

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Date & time

2017-07-17
19:33:46

2017-07-17
19:33:46

2017-07-15
15:45:29

2017-07-14
21:38:19

2017-07-09
15:33:08

2017-07-08
23:28:30

2017-07-08
21:23:42

2017-07-08
18:07:07

Transaction Id

fea3dal9b85h22455333dc

eb777f440d528b150ed4e?

37969d1c3094dbclf44

feaddal9b85b22455333dc

eb777f440d528b150ed4e2

37969d1c3094dbclf944

94915c1e422521cl1647c2c

09c9488b196a973a3206aa

f90a4dab0739bd315dea

d695650e1381c2abadé7cS

a625ab149ccb6h8103376aa

c6ce23fc9d2f608c2dc?

4t880e959ded46fe2b22fd

e373d652d3f7b1351c7aec

d5c9ecb5a%9b112acaléb67

b3cddd95877d3f2adBc8hbS

40eb01088a852f5605e6¢cT

f24db3070a4fbe440371

f2f59ae9cd8a5707c4c5cT

21094a4da4c842c990964

15b593dffbb6ad3d0c975

115a2a8389cdb6b40a75e059

45c9927b3e66t5a8212d8f

312cel3604067e8a9b72

Amount

0.00169555

0.00167940

0.00167940

0.00169555

0.00173757

0.00173757

0.02000000

0.02000000

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fea3da19b85b22455333dceb777f440d528b150ed4e237969d1c3094dbc1f944
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fea3da19b85b22455333dceb777f440d528b150ed4e237969d1c3094dbc1f944
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fea3da19b85b22455333dceb777f440d528b150ed4e237969d1c3094dbc1f944
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fea3da19b85b22455333dceb777f440d528b150ed4e237969d1c3094dbc1f944
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fea3da19b85b22455333dceb777f440d528b150ed4e237969d1c3094dbc1f944
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fea3da19b85b22455333dceb777f440d528b150ed4e237969d1c3094dbc1f944
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/94915c1e422521c1647c2c09c9488b196a973a3206aaf90a4da60739bd315dea
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/94915c1e422521c1647c2c09c9488b196a973a3206aaf90a4da60739bd315dea
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/94915c1e422521c1647c2c09c9488b196a973a3206aaf90a4da60739bd315dea
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d695650e1381c2abad67c5a625ab149cc6b8103376aac6ce23fc9d2f608c2dc2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d695650e1381c2abad67c5a625ab149cc6b8103376aac6ce23fc9d2f608c2dc2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d695650e1381c2abad67c5a625ab149cc6b8103376aac6ce23fc9d2f608c2dc2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4f880e959ded46fe2b22fde373d652d3f7b1351c7aecd5c9ecb5a9b112aca067
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4f880e959ded46fe2b22fde373d652d3f7b1351c7aecd5c9ecb5a9b112aca067
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4f880e959ded46fe2b22fde373d652d3f7b1351c7aecd5c9ecb5a9b112aca067
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b3cddd95877d3f2ad0c8b540eb01088a852f5605e6cff24db3070a4fbe440371
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b3cddd95877d3f2ad0c8b540eb01088a852f5605e6cff24db3070a4fbe440371
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b3cddd95877d3f2ad0c8b540eb01088a852f5605e6cff24db3070a4fbe440371
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f2f59ae9cd8a5707c4c5cfe21094a4da4c842c99096415b593dffb6ad3d0c975
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f2f59ae9cd8a5707c4c5cfe21094a4da4c842c99096415b593dffb6ad3d0c975
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f2f59ae9cd8a5707c4c5cfe21094a4da4c842c99096415b593dffb6ad3d0c975
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/115aa8389cd6b40a75e05945c9927b3e66f5a8212d8f312ce13604067e8a9b72
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/115aa8389cd6b40a75e05945c9927b3e66f5a8212d8f312ce13604067e8a9b72
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/115aa8389cd6b40a75e05945c9927b3e66f5a8212d8f312ce13604067e8a9b72

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BITCOIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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